
 

Rehearsal Schedule 
Wednesday 13th October 

Lead Auditions 3-5pm 

Wednesday 20th October 
Ensemble Auditions 3-4pm 

October Half Term 
Wednesday 3rd November 3-5pm 

Wednesday 10th November 3-5pm 
Wednesday 17th November 3-5pm 

Wednesday 24th November 3-5pm 

Wednesday 1st December 3-5pm 
Wednesday 8th December 3-5pm 

Wednesday 15th December 3-5pm  
Christmas Holidays 

Wednesday 12th January 3-5pm 

Wednesday 19th January 3-5pm 
Wednesday 26th January 3-5pm 

Wednesday 2nd February 3-5pm 
Wednesday 9th February 3-5pm 

February Half Term 
Wednesday 23rd February 3-5pm 

Wednesday 2nd March 3-5pm 

Sunday 06th March 10am – 3pm 
Technical Rehearsal  

Monday 07th March 1pm – 3pm 
Dress Rehearsal 1 

Wednesday 09th March 11am – 12pm 
Dress Rehearsal 2  

Audience of local primary students 

Wednesday 9th March 7pm – 8.30pm 
Performance 1 

Thursday 10th March 7pm – 8.30pm 
Performance 2  

 


